12 ETAPA JJ.NN - SAN FERNANDO (tarde)

SAN FERNANDO , 2/11/2019

Prueba 1
02/11/2019 - 17:00

Fem., 25m Libre

Prebenjamin Fem
Resultados

Clasificacion
1. BERNAL CUESTA, Belen
2. REYES GARCIA, Alex
3. NARVAEZ PAREJA, Sofia
4. PRIAN PEREZ, Paula
5. BRAZA RAMOS, Julia
DSQ ZAJARA MONTERO, Julia
DSQ MORILLO QUIROS, MARIA

AN

12
12
13
12
12
13
13

Dkv Club Natacion Jerez
C.D.N. Sanlucar

C.N. Conil

Dkv Club Natacion Jerez
C.D.N. Sanlucar

C.N. Conil

Dkv Club Natacion Jerez

TiempoPts

29.06
31.08
32.98
35.74
48.53

Splash Meet Manager, 11.61084
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